QOur cruise

fares

Simply book your Princess cruise with the package that suits your preferences.
In addition to our normal standard fare, Princess Plus & Princess Premier offer a particularly
large added value of included services

sz

PRINCESS STANDARD

DAILY RATE
(includes all rates without Princess
Plus & Princess Premier)

v Buffet-/A-la-Carte Restaurants
v" Accommodations & Entertainment
v’ MedallionClass Experience

v Beverages: iced tea, water, coffee
& tea (from the drinks dispensers),
juice for breakfast

s

PRINCESS PLUS

FARE WITH PRINCESS PLUS
Over 50% savings as a package

v’ Buffet-/A-la-Carte Restaurants

v" Accommodation & Entertainment

v" MedallionClass experience.

v Plus beverage package
(drinks up to $15 per glass, max.
15 alcoholic & non alcoholic
drinks p.p./day)

v’ Coffee and tea specialties
unlimited

v" Additionally up to max. 12 bottles
of water (500ml) per day

v’ MedallionNet Max Wi-Fi
(1device per guest)

v Gratuities (Crew Appreciation)
v 4 visits to the Casual Dining

restaurants

v’ OceanNow - order at any
location

v Room service - order to your
cabin

Price: 65 USD per person per day
(70 USD on Sun & Star Princess)*
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PRINCESS PREMIER

FARE WITH PRINCESS PREMIER
Over 65% savings as a package

v Buffet-/A-la-Carte Restaurants

v" Accommodation & Entertainment

v’ MedallionClass experience.

v Premier beverage package
unlimited number of alcoholic & non
alcoholic beverages (drinks up to $20
per glass)

v’ Coffee and tea specialties
unlimited

v’ Additionally up to max. 12 bottles
of water (500ml) per day

v MedallionNet Max Wi-Fi
(4 device per guest)

v’ Gratuities (Crew Appreciation)

v’ Photo package (digital unlimited &
three printed)

v" Unlimited dining at specialty
restaurants

v/ Reserved seats in the theater
(production shows only)

v Unlimited dining in the Casual Dining
restaurants

v’ OceanNow - order at any location

v/ Room service - order to your cabin

v" Onboard credit for shore
excursions (6-9 nights: USD 100,- /
10-20 nights USD 200,- / 21+ nights

USD 300,-)

Price: 100 USD per person per day
(105 USD on Sun & Star Princess)*

*Booking the Princess Plus & Princess Premier fare is also possible on board for an additional fee of USD 5 per person per day (only on day 1 & 2
of the cruise). We recommend booking before the start of the cruise (possible up to 4 days before departure, thereafter only bookable on board).
Please note: For departures up to 13.01.2026, the previous Princess Plus & Princess Premier fare applies, which additionally/differently includes:
Princess Plus: Unlimited juice bar, 2 premium desserts per day, 2 fitness classes per cruise and 2 visits to the Casual Dining Restaurant

Princess Premier: Unlimited juice bar, unlimited premium desserts, unlimited fitness classes, participation in Princess Prizes (competition), no on-board
credit for shore excursions. For bookings made before 22. 07.2025 with departure from 14.01.2026, the previous fare also applies, an adjustment to the
new fare is possible via our reservations team. Price of the previous fare: 60 USD p.p./day for Princess Plus & 90 USD p.p./day for Princess Premier

Get more for your vacation money with our cruise packages
To learn more about what each value-packed package offers, visit our website
www.princesscruises.se | .no | .fi | .is | www.princess-cruises.dk




